Constantion in the second seco		Roches Master File Numbe	Report	Roc	000 Rochester Hills Drive hester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: ww.rochesterhills.org
File Number:	2005-0553	File Type: P	olicy	Status:	To Council
Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
Requester:		Cost:		Introduced:	08/22/2005
File Name:	Alliance of Rouge Communities			Final Action:	
	Adoption of Alliance	e of Rouge Com	nunities Byla	ws	
Notes:					
Code Sections:				Agenda Date:	
Indexes:	Appointments, Bylaws			Agenda Number:	
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	Agenda summary Bylaws.pdf, Act 517 Bill No. 1432.pdf, Preamble ByLaws.pdf			Enactment Number:	
History of Leg	islative File				
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:

Text of Legislative File 2005-0553

..Title

Adoption of Alliance of Rouge Communities Bylaws

..Body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council formally adopts bylaws for, and accepts membership in the Alliance of Rouge Communities.

Further be it resolved that consistent with the terms of the Alliance of Rouge Communities bylaws, the Rochester Hills City Council formally appoints Roger Moore, Professional Surveyor as its designated representative to the Alliance of Rouge Communities, Paul Davis, City Engineer as the alternate representative, and authorizes the Mayor to designate additional persons to represent the City of Rochester Hills, if needed, as an alternate to assure voting representation.

Finally, be it resolved that the City of Rochester Hills continuing membership will be evidenced by payment of its voluntary assessment on an annual basis to the Alliance of Rouge Communities.